
* Samenspel Diest Schaffen * SOISSONS          08-06-25 * Los  : 10.00             S:0339 * 
* Diest                    * 100 Oude+jaarse            * Basis: 210000            P:   1 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.10  0.15  0.25  0.50  1.00  2.50  5.00 10.00 15.00 20.00            0.10  0.15  0.25  0.50  1.00             BON   POT           

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- -----           

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN        0     0     0     0     0 SERIE         0     0 DIVERSEN  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN        0     0     0     0 JACPOT    

    0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIALE                              0     0     0 ACHTEROP  

    0     0     0     0     0 OS2                                         0     0     0 ATO       

    0     0     0     0     0 AS2                                         0     0     0 SCH       

* (C)2025w Data Technology Deerlijk  *  15 Deelnemers  * Inzet :            * KLACHTEN TOT :via lokale uitmaken tem woe 20 uur

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  SERI   JACP   ACHT    ATO    SCH    BON   POT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 23  7  209437 BE2034638-23 12.08260 1630.7059      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           1

  2 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 23 11       2 BE2040422-22 12.08280 1630.2828      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           2

  3 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 23 10       3 BE2040451-22 12.08340 1629.0148      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           3

  4 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 23  2       4 BE2086086-24 12.08590 1623.7524      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           4

  5 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 23  3       5 BE2086054-24 12.09020 1623.1232      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           5

  6 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 23 15       6 BE2086024-24 12.09030 1622.9136      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           6

  7 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 23  5       7 BE2086023-24 12.09130 1620.8203      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           7

  8 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 23 17       8 BE2086052-24 12.09440 1614.3654      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           8

  9 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 23 14       9 BE2086099-24 12.09510 1612.9149      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           9

 10 DIRKX RONNY          TESSENDE   2  7  1  220077 BE5034660-24 12.16310 1612.0889      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          10

 11 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 23 22      10 BE2040386-22 12.10320 1604.4714      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          11

 12 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 23 13      11 BE2086070-24 12.10360 1603.6524      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          12

 13 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 23  6      12 BE2086081-24 12.10410 1602.6298      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          13

 14 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 23  9      13 BE2086004-24 12.11160 1595.5079      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          14

 15 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 23 20      14 BE2040389-22 12.11180 1595.1028      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          15

 16 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 23  1      15 BE2086093-24 12.11220 1594.2933      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          16

 17 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 23 12      16 BE2040385-22 12.11320 1592.2732      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          17

 18 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 23 23      17 BE2040312-22 12.11370 1591.2650      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          18

 19 VANDEN BROECK AUGUST SCHAFFEN   2 13  2  211202 BE2054771-24 12.13020 1587.5871      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          19

 20 VANDEN BROECK AUGUST SCHAFFEN   2 13  3       2 BE2054767-24 12.13040 1587.1894      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          20

 21 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 23 16      18 BE2034674-23 12.12160 1583.4451      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          21

 22 VANDEN BROECK AUGUST SCHAFFEN   2 13 13       3 BE2054790-24 12.13330 1581.4452      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          22

 23 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1  6  4  209518 BE2035074-23 12.12360 1580.0754      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          23

 24 DIRKX RONNY          TESSENDE   2  7  4       2 BE5034603-24 12.19190 1579.6890      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          24

 25 LEYSEN GEORGES       TESSENDE   1  6  1  213502 BE5032644-24 12.15270 1576.2422      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          25

 26 VANDEN BROECK AUGUST SCHAFFEN   2 13  1       4 BE2108638-24 12.14120 1573.7854      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          26

 27 VANZEIR WALTER       DEURNE     2  4  2  216069 BE2088661-22 12.17260 1572.1732      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          27

 28 DIRKX RONNY          TESSENDE   2  7  2       3 BE5049134-22 12.20150 1569.1765      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          28

 29 VANDEN BROECK AUGUST SCHAFFEN   2 13  5       5 BE2054777-24 12.14360 1569.1085      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          29

 30 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTE   1  2  1  210750 BE2034069-23 12.14250 1567.8859      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          30

 31 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST      1  5  2  208948 BE2035831-23 12.13181 1567.4823      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          31

 32 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1  6  1       2 BE2087544-24 12.13460 1566.2945      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          32

 33 LEYSEN GEORGES       TESSENDE   1  6  4       2 BE5032618-24 12.16460 1561.0675      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          33



* Samenspel Diest Schaffen * SOISSONS          08-06-25 * Los  : 10.00             S:0339 * 
* Diest                    * 100 Oude+jaarse            * Basis: 210000            P:   2 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  SERI   JACP   ACHT    ATO    SCH    BON   POT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 34 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 23  8      19 BE2086041-24 12.14200 1559.0844      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          34

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* Samenspel Diest Schaffen * SOISSONS          08-06-25 * Los  : 10.00             S:0339 * 
* Diest                    * 64 Jaarse                  * Basis: 210000            P:   1 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.10  0.15  0.25  0.50  1.00  2.50  5.00 10.00 15.00 20.00            0.10  0.15  0.25  0.50  1.00             BON   POT           

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- -----           

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN        0     0     0     0     0 SERIE         0     0 DIVERSEN  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN        0     0     0     0 JACPOT    

    0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIALE                              0     0     0 ACHTEROP  

    0     0     0     0     0 OS2                                         0     0     0 ATO       

    0     0     0     0     0 AS2                                         0     0     0 SCH       

* (C)2025w Data Technology Deerlijk  *  14 Deelnemers  * Inzet :            * KLACHTEN TOT :via lokale uitmaken tem woe 20 uur

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  SERI   JACP   ACHT    ATO    SCH    BON   POT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 14  2  209437 BE2086086-24 12.08590 1623.7524      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           1

  2 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 14  3       2 BE2086054-24 12.09020 1623.1232      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           2

  3 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 14 11       3 BE2086024-24 12.09030 1622.9136      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           3

  4 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 14  5       4 BE2086023-24 12.09130 1620.8203      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           4

  5 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 14 12       5 BE2086052-24 12.09440 1614.3654      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           5

  6 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 14 10       6 BE2086099-24 12.09510 1612.9149      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           6

  7 DIRKX RONNY          TESSENDE   2  4  1  220077 BE5034660-24 12.16310 1612.0889      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           7

  8 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 14  9       7 BE2086070-24 12.10360 1603.6524      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           8

  9 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 14  6       8 BE2086081-24 12.10410 1602.6298      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           9

 10 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 14  8       9 BE2086004-24 12.11160 1595.5079      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          10

 11 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 14  1      10 BE2086093-24 12.11220 1594.2933      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          11

 12 VANDEN BROECK AUGUST SCHAFFEN   2 12  2  211202 BE2054771-24 12.13020 1587.5871      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          12

 13 VANDEN BROECK AUGUST SCHAFFEN   2 12  3       2 BE2054767-24 12.13040 1587.1894      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          13

 14 VANDEN BROECK AUGUST SCHAFFEN   2 12 12       3 BE2054790-24 12.13330 1581.4452      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          14

 15 DIRKX RONNY          TESSENDE   2  4  2       2 BE5034603-24 12.19190 1579.6890      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          15

 16 LEYSEN GEORGES       TESSENDE   1  5  1  213502 BE5032644-24 12.15270 1576.2422      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          16

 17 VANDEN BROECK AUGUST SCHAFFEN   2 12  1       4 BE2108638-24 12.14120 1573.7854      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          17

 18 VANDEN BROECK AUGUST SCHAFFEN   2 12  4       5 BE2054777-24 12.14360 1569.1085      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          18

 19 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1  3  1  209518 BE2087544-24 12.13460 1566.2945      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          19

 20 LEYSEN GEORGES       TESSENDE   1  5  3       2 BE5032618-24 12.16460 1561.0675      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          20

 21 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 14  7      11 BE2086041-24 12.14200 1559.0844      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          21

 22 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 14 13      12 BE2086010-24 12.14250 1558.1178      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          22

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


